12
14
20
22
24
30
32
34
40

Name

Caden Beazley
Nick Strecker
Tucker Flowers
Parker Teague

Parker Schoenwald

Conner Clausen
Connor Torgesen
Titus Petersen
Jose Vazquez
Bryce La Mar
Briar Soliday

Name

Rex Torgesen
Keith Medina
Xavier Mendoza
Jude Petersen
Jamison England
Junior Vargas
Rowan Evig
Alex Solario
Erick Farias

MANSON TROJANS

2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
510"
511"
5' 10"
6' 2"
511"
6'0"
5' 8"
6' 4"
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 4"

Junior Varsity
Height
5' 6"
5 8"
511"
6' 0"
6' 0"
511"
6' 0"
511"
511"

Position

TTOTMOITTTOO®

Position
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Year
11
10
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
12
12

Year
9
11
11
9
10
11
10
10
12
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Head Coach
Erik Helleson

Assistants

Steve Nygreen
Fransisco Orozco

Manager
Brandon Anguiano
Amaziah Escalera

Aiden Lundberg
Colby Schoenwald
Hector Valencia
Geraldo Villasenor

Athletic Trainer

Trent Lyman
Jeff England

Statistician
Mike Strecker

Band Director
Matt Brown

Cheer Advisor
Nila Serifini

Cheerleaders
Allisson Adame
Brenda Alonso
Briana Calvillo
Bryanna Harris
Libbey Ireland
Stefany Luna
Zoe Thomas

Superintendent
Matt Charlton

Principal
Heather Ireland

Athletic Director
Eric Sivertson




